341 Meetings, Statesville Division

October 13, 2022

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee John Taylor

Trustee Jimmy Summerlin

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1607718869

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614416799

Ofm=400
]

10:00 AM
22-50194

10:05 AM
22-50180

10:10 AM
22-50182

10:15 AM
22-50193

10:20 AM
19-50533
22-50198

Rebekah Reese Adams

Robert S. White

Tracy Lynn McGinnis

Veronica Duren Sherrill

Elizabeth Crawford Stout
Joline Danielle Cutrone

(Thomas C. Flippin)

(Edward Hay)

(Gregory Luck)

(James B. Mallory lll)

(Rod A. Vujovic)
(Rod A. Vujovic)

10:00 AM
22-50192 James D. Jimison (Allen W. Wood IlI)
Diana R. Jimison
22-50190 Timothy George Kohuth (Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
22-50191  Greg Russell Houck (Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)

Kristina Hammond Houck



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1607718869
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614416799

10:30 AM

19-50225  Maria NMN Imbrogno (Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
22-50079  Ted Allen Clayton (Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
Caroline Faith Clayton
22-50183  Alicia Austin Peek (Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
22-50184  Chandra Nichole Cadieu (Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
10:45 AM
22-50179 James Roosevelt Robinson (Allen W. Wood Il1)

22-50200 Charlotte Michelle Valentine (Allen W. Wood Ill)

10:55 AM
22-50197 David Lee Moody (pro se)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may
not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to
connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for
Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.



https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom

